
    

 

   

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
         School is closed to all pupils on Baker Days and School Development Days 

(staff training days) 
 

Baker Days: 
Mon 21st Aug 2023 
Tues 22nd Aug 2023 
Wed 23rd Aug 2023 
Thurs 24th Aug 2023 

Fri 25th Aug 2023 
 
 
 
 

 

 
School Development Days: 

Fri 3rd Nov 2023 
Fri 5th Jan 2024 

Mon 12th Feb 2024 
Mon 25th Mar 2024 
Tues 28th May 2024 

 
 
 
 

School Starts 

        Tuesday 29th August 2023                        Half day 12pm finish 
        Wednesday 30th August 2023                  Half day 12pm finish 
        Thursday 31st August 2023                       Half day 12pm finish 
        Friday 1st September 2023                       Full day 2pm finish 

Hallowe’en Monday 30th Oct 2023 – Friday 3rd Nov 2023 

Christmas Monday 25th Dec 2023 – Friday 5th Jan 2024 

Half Term Monday 12th Feb 2024 – Friday 16th Feb 2024 

St Patrick’s Day Monday 18th March 2024 

Easter Monday 25th Mar 2024 – Friday 5th Apr 2024 

May Day Monday 6th May 2024 

May Bank Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 – Tuesday 28th May 2024 

Summer Holidays  Monday 1st July 2024 – Wednesday 31st July 2024 

School Holidays / Closures 
2023-2024 

(All dates are inclusive) 
 


